ORD CODG
1 839
2 4352

3
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Boliches
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ATLETAS HCP 12 PART 22 PART 32 PART 42 PART 52 PART 62 PART PART BOLOS HCP PROMEDIO MAXPT

FUENTES SANCHEZ, Rubén 139 160 188 210 203 201 6 1101 1101 183,500 210
PANADERO AGUILAR, Sergio 3 136 190 203 193 154 198 6 1074 1092 179,000 203
PASCUAL POTOT, Erwin 182 164 172 165 150 170 6 1003 1003 167,167 182
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12 SERIE
BOLOS
CODG CLuB ATLETAS HCP 12 PART 22 PART 32 PART 42 PART 52 PART 62 PART PART BOLOS HCP PROMEDIO MAXPT
1084 De Rebote AYUSO SEGURA, Alberto 11 211 193 180 202 210 163 6 1159 1225 193,167 211
1774  Magerit DE ANDRES BERMEJO, Ricardo 10 192 212 229 171 187 167 6 1158 1218 193,000 229
4522  X-Madrid MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Pedro 10 190 176 180 171 210 220 6 1147 1207 191,167 220
331  Pichones PEREZ CONSUEGRA, Mario 15 176 193 198 173 160 214 6 1114 1204 185,667 214
3232 BAT-ATValor GONZALEZ ABAJO, Jose Luis 14 213 189 159 198 173 170 6 1102 1186 183,667 213
1694  Bucaneros RODRIGUEZ AREVALO, Manuel 13 153 205 182 200 190 176 6 1106 1184 184,333 205
3190 ALAX NAVARRETE CABANIEL, Juan Jose 12 158 192 171 212 183 183 6 1099 1171 183,167 212
3285 Bucaneros SANCHEZ MUNOZ, Jose Angel 16 160 169 186 165 189 203 6 1072 1168 178,667 203
138  ALA-X CID SANCHEZ, Marcial 12 169 143 181 224 171 173 6 1061 1133 176,833 224
204  Magerit IZQUIERDO LUENGO, Gabriel 14 181 149 192 173 171 178 6 1044 1128 174,000 192
244 Torrejon SANCHEZ MONTERO, M2 Angeles 12 169 175 189 185 182 152 6 1052 1124 175,333 189
16 Vaguada RICOTE ANDRAY, José Luis 9 163 193 212 161 161 177 6 1067 1121 177,833 212
1099 Vaguada CUEVAS PARIS, Olegario 13 199 159 201 148 178 157 6 1042 1120 173,667 201
3202  Pin Ocho HERNANDEZ MARTIN, Enrique 12 189 129 168 219 157 181 6 1043 1115 173,833 219
471  Individual FELTRERO PEREZ, Manuel 13 180 139 180 200 186 150 6 1035 1113 172,500 200
2769 De Rebote BENITO DE PABLO, Borja 7 163 163 168 199 183 181 6 1057 1099 176,167 199
2609 Bucaneros RODRIGUEZ POLO, Evaristo 14 164 157 197 150 170 175 6 1013 1097 168,833 197
332 Pichones HURTADO VENTURA, Jorge 13 148 174 181 198 172 135 6 1008 1086 168,000 198
4472  Siglo XXI GIRONA GOMEZ, Miguel Angel 13 187 113 168 161 186 181 6 996 1074 166,000 187
3279  Pichones DE LA MORENA CARVAIJAL, Alejandro 10 124 130 205 157 190 176 6 982 1042 163,667 205
157  Pichones PEREZ MANAS, Guillermo 10 180 149 150 156 181 162 6 978 1038 163,000 181
2083 Vaguada ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, Juan Carlos 15 148 117 173 122 211 167 6 938 1028 156,333 211
3267 Vaguada PEREZ FLORENTINO, Bienvenido. E. 15 157 124 178 166 152 156 6 933 1023 155,500 178
3230 Costa del Sol PEREZ KRAUS, Brenda 11 164 178 145 168 142 154 6 951 1017 158,500 178
3613 Costa del Sol DEL PALACIO MARTIN, Diego 13 121 142 156 159 133 158 6 869 947 144,833 159
4249 Capital Bowling GONZALEZ SIERRA, Victor 9 136 162 174 121 167 104 6 864 918 144,000 174
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12 SERIE
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COoDG cLus ATLETAS HCP 12 PART 22 PART 32 PART 42 PART 52 PART 62 PART PART BOLOS PROMEDIO MAXPT
4673  BAT-ATValor CORTEZ HERNANDEZ, Argenis 15 209 199 220 187 170 213 6 1198 1288 199,667 220
3209 Vaguada VALERA MORALES, Julio 20 254 206 176 179 149 124 6 1088 1208 181,333 254

148  X-Madrid ANDRES PASCUAL, Bruno 21 158 143 171 198 191 189 6 1050 1176 175,000 198
4783  Siglo XXI GARCIA ALONSO, Mariano 24 224 192 103 176 145 179 6 1019 1163 169,833 224
3273 ALAX VALLET DE EUGENIO, Juan 19 145 161 169 167 185 192 6 1019 1133 169,833 192
3272 ALAX VALLET REGI, Juan 22 165 151 168 126 204 180 6 994 1126 165,667 204
3733  Bucaneros DE LA VILLA SIMARRO, Pablo 24 167 163 169 142 166 165 6 972 1116 162,000 169
3577  Pichones LOPEZ GARCIA, Dario 17 162 184 206 163 148 142 6 1005 1107 167,500 206
4685  Siglo XXI MIU CHOU, Chien Kuo 21 188 170 149 155 168 150 6 980 1106 163,333 188
2611 Bucaneros MURNOZ MARTINEZ, Jose Luis 23 178 182 135 142 189 142 6 968 1106 161,333 189
1985  Siglo XXI ANDRES GONZALEZ, Sergio 17 178 175 148 194 165 133 6 993 1095 165,500 194
3810 Bucaneros CARO SALGADO Manuel 18 162 158 162 165 163 176 6 986 1094 164,333 176
4245 BAT-ATValor DOS RAMOS LUGO, Antonio José 17 227 136 144 206 150 122 6 985 1087 164,167 227
4656  Individual FIASCHI VALERA, Marzio 18 144 192 150 146 183 159 6 974 1082 162,333 192
3270 ALAX HUERTA MARTINEZ, Gustavo 19 161 175 160 144 158 159 6 957 1071 159,500 175
4778 BAT-ATValor TEICHGRABER, Sandra 19 142 136 157 179 184 156 6 954 1068 159,000 184
4254  X-Madrid ALVARADO RAMON, Jorge Antonio 21 162 157 153 139 166 165 6 942 1068 157,000 166
1799 Vaguada DE LA TORRE MONTERO, Pedro 21 130 154 142 217 172 123 6 938 1064 156,333 217
3135 De Rebote DIAZ CERRILLO, Enrique 19 183 112 144 207 166 137 6 949 1063 158,167 207
1757  Siglo XXI FERNANDEZ ARBOLEDA, Silvia 17 129 167 183 173 156 136 6 944 1046 157,333 183

226  X-Madrid PASCUAL POTOT, Catherine 20 166 146 152 159 157 129 6 909 1029 151,500 166
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423
15
3729
4591
227
4593
4585
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X-Madrid
X-Madrid
De Rebote
BAT-ATValor
Bowl. Boom
X-Madrid
Bowl. Boom
Siglo XXI
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
X-Madrid
Individual
Individual
Individual
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ATLETAS

CALZON HORCAJO, Andrea
PASCUAL VILLANUEVA, Daniel
AYUSO IZQUIERDO, Antonio

RIVAS OYARZABAL, Jorge

BACIERO GONZALEZ, Kevin
PASCUAL POTOT, Estrella

PUERTAS FRAILE, Santiago

SILVA OJEDA, David

VELAZQUEZ GUZMAN, Maria Teresa
MAZARIO BENAVIDES, Carlos
MORENO MOLINA, Francisco Javier
BRERA CARDERO, Diego

CALERO REDONDO, Laura

ALFAYA MARCELO, Roberto
VELAZQUEZ MORENO, Isabel
MEDINA DIAZ, Brian
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CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA "D"

12 SERIE

HCP

27 152
26 172
25 160
30 145
30 140
26 165
30 172
25 157
36 138
29 124
30 189
30 136
34 147
30 104
36 119
30 112

12 PART 22 PART 32 PART 42 PART 52 PART 62 PART PART BOLOS

160
151
206
158
212
151
142
139
145
128
139
171
119
139
119
87

187
190
188
165
156
182
126
173
163
120
154
145
128
125
114
94

174
175
144
160
152
144
181
122
129
161
110
141
166
174
99

126

194
154
159
178
130
124
139
158
137
145
177
127
120
112
119
86

164
164
140
141
136
155
135
170
127
201
95
119
125
117
108
117
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1031
1006
997
947
926
921
895
919
839
879
864
839
805
771
678
622
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BOLOS
HCP

1193
1162
1147
1127
1106
1077
1075
1069
1055
1053
1044
1019
1009
951

894

802

PROMEDIO MAXPT

171,833
167,667
166,167
157,833
154,333
153,500
149,167
153,167
139,833
146,500
144,000
139,833
134,167
128,500
113,000
103,667

194
190
206
178
212
182
181
173
163
201
189
171
166
174
119
126



